Selectable LED Area Light Specifications
ALD Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@industrialcommerciallighting.com
Rev. V1.4 Date: 07/01/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

0–10 V
Dimming
Part Number Breakdown
Example: ALD-S1-SW3B200S-EH-SF
Series Selectable CCT Selectable Wattage Accessory Feature Mount2
ALD-S1
[Area Light, Dimmable]
SW3B
[3000K, 4000K, 5000K]
200S [100W, 150W, 200W] E
[Shorting Cap]
H
[High
Efficiency]
-SF, -PM,
or -TR300S [200W, 240W, 300W]
• Roadways
• Sports Complexes
• Street Lights
• Warehouses
1 Contact customer service for additional options.
² Packed separately, bundled with lights for purchase.
Project
Date Type
ALD-S1-SW3B200S-EH-SF
Selectable LED Area Light Specifications
ALD Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@industrialcommerciallighting.com
Rev. V1.4 Date: 07/01/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model ALD-S1-SW3B200S-EH ALD-S1-SW3B300S-EH
PHOTOMETRIC
Lumens 15000, 22500, 30000 30000, 36000, 45000
BUG Rating B5-U0-G5 B4-U3-G4
Color Temperature Selectable CCT (3000K, 4000K, or 5000K)
Distribution Type III-M
Efficacy 150 lm/W
CRI 80+
ELECTRICAL
Selectable Wattage 100W, 150W, 200W 200W, 240W, 300W
Current
Draw
120 VAC 0.9, 1.3, 1.7A 1.7, 2.1, 2.6A
277 VAC 380, 570, 760mA 760, 910, 1100mA
Power Factor ≥0.95
Dimmer Type 0–10V
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
MECHANICAL
Wire Gauge 18AWG
Rated Life (L70) 50000 hours
Product Materials Die-cast aluminum housing, Polycarbonate lens
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Suitable For Wet Locations, Waterproof
Thermal Junction Max. <85°C (185°F)
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40 to 45°C (-40 to 113°F)
Model ALD-S1-SW3B200S-EH ALD-S1-SW3B300S-EH
DLC # S-5BNWDD S-C3J74M
Selectable LED Area Light Specifications
ALD Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@industrialcommerciallighting.com